
Hallenspielplan  Geschwister-Scholl-Schule  ( 17117 )
Schulstraße 12
63538   Großkrotzenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.08.2024 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Preagberg 2 HSG EppLa 28:29

Di. 13.08.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Dietzenbach 2 23:20

Do. 29.08.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Preagberg 2 HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim 2 27:30

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:30

15:10

15:50

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

GJF

HSG Preagberg IV

HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II

HSG Dreieich II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Dreieich

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II

HSG Dreieich II

HSG Preagberg IV

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Dreieich

HSG Preagberg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Preagberg II

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

Sa. 05.10.2024 12:30

14:00

17:30

19:30

WJE-M

MJE-M

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Dietesh... II (a.K.)

TGS Niederrodenbach II

HSG Dietzenbach

14:7

5:0

23:30

30:34

So. 06.10.2024 10:00 MJC-BOL HSG Preagberg HSG Hanau II 18:46

Sa. 19.10.2024 16:00 F-BL HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.) HSV Nidderau 30:22

Sa. 07.12.2024 11:45

13:15

20:00

MJE-M

MJE-M

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagberg

HSG Kinzigtal

OFC Kickers

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden III

5:0

0:5

34:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 13:30

17:00

MJC-BOL

WJE-M

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

SG Hainhausen

SG Bruchköbel

22:48

7:10

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:00

19:30

MJB-BKL

M-BL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Dreieich

TV Langenselbold II

42:28

19:28

So. 15.12.2024 10:30

12:00

16:00

18:00

MJD-BKL

WJB-BOL-
BZÜ

M-2.BKL

F-BOL

HSG Preagberg

JSGwB Maintal/Preagberg

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Preagberg

TV Altenhaßlau

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

TV Langenselbold III

SV H. Fischborn

22:13

19:36

27:28

28:22

So. 12.01.2025 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Neuenh./Altenh. 34:34

Di. 14.01.2025 20:30 F-BL HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.) SG Hainhausen II 27:18

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:00

15:45

17:30

19:30

F-BL

MJB-BKL

F-BOL

M-BOL

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

SG Bruchköbel II

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel II

TV Wächtersbach

21:20

35:22

25:22

27:33

So. 19.01.2025 15:00

17:00

MJD-BKL

M-BL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

JSGmD Flieden/Neuhof

HSG Maintal

24:14

28:22

Sa. 15.02.2025 12:30

14:00

WJE-M

MJE-M

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

TV Altenhaßlau

24:3

5:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00 WJC-BOL JSGwC Preagberg/Hainburg SG Bruchköbel 35:33

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:00

15:30

17:30

19:30

MJD-BKL

MJC-BOL

MJB-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg

SV H. Fischborn

JSGmC Nidde...Oberhessen

SG Bruchköb... II (a.K.)

HSG Hanau III

23:15

22:23

24:40

34:34



Hallenspielplan  Geschwister-Scholl-Schule  ( 17117 )
Schulstraße 12
63538   Großkrotzenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.03.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:30

14:00

15:30

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJE-M

MJE-M

F-BL

HSG Preagberg II

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Hanau

HSG Preagberg

HSG Preagberg II

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

SG Bruchköbel

HSG Hanau

HSG Preagberg II

JSGmE Flieden/Neuhof

TGS Seligen... II (a.K.)

OFC Kickers

1:1

1:1

1:1

5:0

5:0

0:0

Di. 29.04.2025 17:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Preagberg 1 HSG Eppertsh./Münster 2 31:19

Sa. 03.05.2025 18:00

20:00

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Preagbe... II (a.K.)

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dreieic... II (a.K.)

SG Hainburg

23:25

21:22

So. 18.05.2025 11:00

12:30

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

HSG Preagberg 1

HSG Preagberg 2

SG Hainburg 1

SG Hainburg 2

0:0

0:0


